General information about company

Scrip code 531082

NSE Symbol ALANKIT
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE914E01040
Name of the company Alankit Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
N o
No. of PaArtIy No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1°: of shares X B
Category | of : Y b2 up underlying ~ (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = Total
I shareholder (1) shares held equity | Depository AVyHV)+ per SCRR, otal as
(I av) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class a % of
held | (VI) a % of X | N (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 8 97300847 97300847 | 68.06 97300847 97300847 | 68.06
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 15729 45657253 45657253 |31.94 45657251 45657251 |31.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 15737 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958098 142958098 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of GIEInIES equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 quity
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 68.06 97300847
Group
(B) Public 31.94 44368373
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 141669220




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total total no. of - -
0.of ity shares SRR, || e No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held leulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Ll;n et ytmg (VID) = (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIL) shares held | equity | © POS"OY | (rvy vyt | 2P of
Receipts SCRR, 1957) | Class eg: Class Total
1) shares VI (VD) VIII) A Total ota
held (&) g )Asa | X egy Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | g 13700847 13700847 |9.58 13700847 13700847 |9.58
undivided Family
() ggzc%};e‘ 3 83600000 83600000 | 58.48 83600000 83600000 | 58.48
(S:;’('IT)‘”&‘I 8 97300847 97300847 | 68.06 97300847 97300847 | 68.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 8 97300847 97300847 | 68.06 97300847 97300847 | 68.06
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
©) fﬁj:;f;fortﬁ’ho 2 297686 207686 | 021 297686 297686 |0.21
Financial
63} Institutions/ 2 29750 29750 0.02 29750 29750 0.02
Banks
(S];;)(-ll;otal 4 327436 327436 0.23 327436 327436 0.23
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | /09 16880647 16880647 | 11.81 16880647 16880647 | 11.81
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 6269283 6269283 4.39 6269283 6269283 4.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 400 400 0 400 400 0
© 222’0%}‘)“ 865 22179487 22179487 |15.51 22179485 22179485 | 15.51
(S;;)(;Otal 15725 45329817 45329817 |[31.71 45329815 45329815 |[31.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 15729 45657253 45657253 |31.94 45657251 45657251 |31.94
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 15737 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958098 142958098 | 100




Total
(A+B+C)

15737

142958100

142958100

142958098

142958098

—

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin [P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.58 13700847
(d) 58.48 83600000
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 68.06 97300847
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.06 97300847
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e 0.21 297686
(H 0.02 750
Sub-Total (B) 023 298436
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 11.81 15937367
(a(ii)) 4.39 6269283
(b) 0 400
(e) 15.51 21862887
Sub-Total (B) 3171 44069937
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.94 44368373
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 141669220
Total (A+B+C 100 141669220

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALKA
AGARWAL

ALOK KUMAR
AGARWAL

ANKIT
AGARWAL

PRATISHTHA
GARG

SAKSHI
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAJPA1281C

AAJPA1283A

AGAPAS5363L

ALNPA6576B

ATWPGI1641E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3700000

847

4000000

4436000

1564000

13700847

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

3700000

847

4000000

4436000

1564000

13700847

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

3.1

1.09

9.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3700000

847

4000000

4436000

1564000

13700847

Class eg:y

Total

3700000

847

4000000

4436000

1564000

13700847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59

2.8

3.1

1.09

9.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

3.1

1.09

9.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3700000

847

4000000

4436000

1564000

13700847

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS
LIMITED

ALANKIT FINSEC
LTD

ALANKIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA9483E

AAFCA9365G

AAJCA2725N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28000000

28000000

27600000

83600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

28000000

28000000

27600000

83600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.59

19.59

19.31

58.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

28000000

28000000

27600000

83600000

Class eg:y

Total

28000000

28000000

27600000

83600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.59

19.59

19.31

58.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.59

19.59

19.31

58.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28000000

28000000

27600000

83600000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALANKIT
IMAGINATION
LIMITED

KUBER RECYCLE
PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

LIBERAL
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

NUTSHELL
VYAPAAR PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABCA1078L

AADCC4947N

AABCL4238R

AAACNS8458]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

7000000

2200000

5732254

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1800000

7000000

2200000

5732254

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

4.9

1.54

4.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800000

7000000

2200000

5732254

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

7000000

2200000

5732254

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

4.9

1.54

4.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

4.9

4.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

7000000

2200000

5732254

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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