General information about company	
Scrip code	531082
NSE Symbol	ALANKIT
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE914E01040
Name of the company	Alankit Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	~		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights		
(II)	shareholder (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	ceipts $(VI)^+(V)^+$ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	97300847			97300847	68.06	97300847		97300847	68.06	
(B)	Public	15729	45657253			45657253	31.94	45657251		45657251	31.94	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	15737	142958100			142958100	100	142958098		142958098	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.06					97300847	
(B)	Public				31.94					44368373	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					141669220	

	Table II - Stat	tement sho	wing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the Pi	romoter and	d Promoto	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of 'class of secu		Rights held ir	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin Class eg:	g (XIV Class eg:y) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
•	T.11. H. Co.	(de la colon	.1.11	` ′	. D	. 1 D	(A+B+C2)				8
A (1)	Table II - Statemen Indian	it snowing snar	enolding pati	ern of tr	ie Promoter a	na Promoter	Group				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	13700847			13700847	9.58	13700847		13700847	9.58
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	83600000			83600000	58.48	83600000		83600000	58.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	97300847			97300847	68.06	97300847		97300847	68.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	97300847			97300847	68.06	97300847		97300847	68.06
В	Table III - Statemen	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	297686			297686	0.21	297686		297686	0.21
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	29750			29750	0.02	29750		29750	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	327436			327436	0.23	327436		327436	0.23
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14849	16880647			16880647	11.81	16880647		16880647	11.81
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	6269283			6269283	4.39	6269283		6269283	4.39
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	400			400	0	400		400	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	865	22179487			22179487	15.51	22179485		22179485	15.51
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15725	45329817			45329817	31.71	45329815		45329815	31.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15729	45657253			45657253	31.94	45657251		45657251	31.94
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		15737	142958100			142958100	100	142958098		142958098	100

Total (A+B+C) 15737 142958100	142958100 100	142958098 142958098 100
-------------------------------	---------------	-------------------------

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp	
0	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ecurities and lo. Of Warrants percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a			No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	le II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				9.58					13700847	
(d)				58.48					83600000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.06					97300847	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.06					97300847	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.21					297686	
(f)				0.02					750	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.23					298436	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				11.81					15937367	
(a(ii))				4.39					6269283	
(b)				0					400	
(e)				15.51					21862887	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.71					44069937	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.94					44368373	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					141669220	
Total (A+B+C				100					141669220	

		Individuals/F	Iindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALKA AGARWAL	ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL	ANKIT AGARWAL	PRATISHTHA GARG	SAKSHI AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPA1281C	AAJPA1283A	AGAPA5363L	ALNPA6576B	ATWPG1641E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3700000	847	4000000	4436000	1564000	13700847
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3700000	847	4000000	4436000	1564000	13700847
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	0	2.8	3.1	1.09	9.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)			•	
Class eg:X	3700000	847	4000000	4436000	1564000	13700847
Class eg:y						
Total	3700000	847	4000000	4436000	1564000	13700847
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.59	0	2.8	3.1	1.09	9.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	0	2.8	3.1	1.09	9.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3700000	847	4000000	4436000	1564000	13700847				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

		Any Other (spec	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED	ALANKIT FINSEC LTD	ALANKIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA9483E	AAFCA9365G	AAJCA2725N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28000000	28000000	27600000	83600000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28000000	28000000	27600000	83600000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.59	19.59	19.31	58.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	28000000	28000000	27600000	83600000
Class eg:y				
Total	28000000	28000000	27600000	83600000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.59	19.59	19.31	58.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.59	19.59	19.31	58.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of Shares 1	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28000000	28000000	27600000	83600000							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type											

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALANKIT IMAGINATION LIMITED	KUBER RECYCLE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	LIBERAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	NUTSHELL VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCA1078L	AADCC4947N	AABCL4238R	AAACN8458J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1800000	7000000	2200000	5732254	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1800000	7000000	2200000	5732254	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	4.9	1.54	4.01	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1800000	7000000	2200000	5732254	0
Class eg:y					
Total	1800000	7000000	2200000	5732254	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	4.9	1.54	4.01	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	4.9	1.54	4.01	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				T .	

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1800000	7000000	2200000	5732254	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

